School_abbr
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB
ASUB

Scholarshipdesc

Undergraduate Academic Scholarships

Undergraduate Academic Scholarships

Academic Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants
Undergraduate Performance Scholarships

Undergraduate Performance Scholarships

Undergraduate Performance Scholarships

Performance Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants
Performance Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants
Performance Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants
Undergraduate Out-of-State Tuition Waivers

Mandatory Tuition Waivers (l.e. Age 60, military, etc.)
Mandatory Tuition Waivers (l.e. Age 60, military, etc.)

AccountNo
10-924/961
10-911/921
10-911/921
10-913/918
10-912
10-914
10-913/918
10-912
10-914
10-000
10-916/931
10-000

AccountTitle

Technical Scholarship for HS Seniors Scholarship
General Academic Scholarship

General Academic Scholarship

Leadership Scholarship

Music Performance Scholarship

Theatre Performance Scholarship

Leadership Scholarship

Music Performance Scholarship

Theatre Performance Scholarship

Agriculture Equipment Technology

Individuals over the age of 60

Out of State Tuition for armed forces stationed in Arkansas

Expenditure

19,937
520,689
134,287
13,500
34,350
17,400
3,500
8,500
7,000
15,048
62,378
170,424

1,007,013

noofAwards

8
330
79
18
23
23
4

6

7

7
73
132
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