School_abbr	Scholarshipdesc	AccountNo	AccountTitle	Expenditure	noofAwards
ASUB	Undergraduate Academic Scholarships	10-924/961	Technical Scholarship for HS Seniors Scholarship	19,937	8
ASUB	Undergraduate Academic Scholarships	10-911/921	General Academic Scholarship	520,689	330
ASUB	Academic Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants	10-911/921	General Academic Scholarship	134,287	79
ASUB	Undergraduate Performance Scholarships	10-913/918	Leadership Scholarship	13,500	18
ASUB	Undergraduate Performance Scholarships	10-912	Music Performance Scholarship	34,350	23
ASUB	Undergraduate Performance Scholarships	10-914	Theatre Performance Scholarship	17,400	23
ASUB	Performance Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants	10-913/918	Leadership Scholarship	3,500	4
ASUB	Performance Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants	10-912	Music Performance Scholarship	8,500	6
ASUB	Performance Scholarships to Students Who Qualify Pell Grants	10-914	Theatre Performance Scholarship	7,000	. 7
ASUB	Undergraduate Out-of-State Tuition Waivers	10-000	Agriculture Equipment Technology	15,048	7
ASUB	Mandatory Tuition Waivers (I.e. Age 60, military, etc.)	10-916/931	Individuals over the age of 60	62,378	73
ASUB	Mandatory Tuition Waivers (I.e. Age 60, military, etc.)	10-000	Out of State Tuition for armed forces stationed in Arkansas	170,424	132